ACPE Semester 22024 Timetable - PER units

Unit Code

PER1113

PER1206

PER1208

PER1212

PER1213

PER2102

PER2105

PER2207

PER2208

Unit Title

Foundations of Sport Development

Foundations of Sport Development

Introduction to Performance and Exercise Psychology
Introduction to Performance and Exercise Psychology

Introduction to Performance and Exercise Psychology

Pedagogy for Physical Education and Sport
Pedagogy for Physical Education and Sport
Pedagogy for Physical Education and Sport
Pedagogy for Physical Education and Sport
Pedagogy for Physical Education and Sport

Football Club Development & Support

Player Wellbeing

Professional Communication

Professional Communication

Strength & Conditioning
Strength & Conditioning
Strength & Conditioning

Movement Skill & Performance in Aquatic, Athletics & Gymnastics
Movement Skill & Performance in Aquatic, Athletics & Gymnastics

Testing & Monitoring of Athletic Performance
Testing & Monitoring of Athletic Performance

Testing & Monitoring of Athletic Performance

Class Type

Lecture
Workshop 1

Lecture
Tutorial 1

Tutorial 1

Lecture

Tutorial 1
Tutorial 1
Tutorial 1

Tutorial 1

Workshop 1

Workshop 1

Lecture

Tutorial 1

Lecture
Tutorial 1

Tutorial 1

Tutorial 1

Tutorial 2

Lecture
Tutorial 1

Tutorial 1

Group
Option**
All
1

All

All

A W N P

Day

Wed
Fri

Tue
Tue

Tue

Mon
Mon
Wed
Thu
Thu

Thu

Wed

Tue

Tue

Mon
Mon
Wed

Tue
Thu

Wed
Wed
Wed

Class Start

1:00 PM
9:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

Group Option** : Students must attend "All" (where indicated) plus one of "1, 2, 3, etc". Ifonly "1"is shown for a unit, students must attend all marked "1".
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Class End

2:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM

11:00 AM
1:00 PM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

Room type

classroom

classroom

classroom
classroom

classroom

classroom
hall
hall
hall
hall

classroom

classroom

classroom

classroom

classroom
gym
gym

classroom, pool or athletics ctr

classroom, pool or athletics ctr

classroom
gym
gym
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ACPE Semester 22024 Timetable - PER units

Unit Code

PER2211

PER2212

PER2213

PER2301

PER3202

PER3207

Unit Title

Football Finance, Management and Governance

Football Finance, Management and Governance

International Study of Football

Football Coaching: Theory to Practice

Athletics and Aquatics Specialisation

Athletics and Aquatics Specialisation

Inclusive Coaching

Inclusive Coaching

Athlete Talent Identification and Development

Athlete Talent Identification and Development

Class Type

Lecture
Tutorial 1

Workshop 1

Workshop 1

Tutorial 1

Tutorial 2

Lecture

Tutorial 1

Lecture
Tutorial 1

Group
Option**
1
1

Day

Wed
Wed

Mon

Fri

Tue
Thu

Tue

Tue

Mon
Mon

Class Start

9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:30 AM

Group Option** : Students must attend "All" (where indicated) plus one of "1, 2, 3, etc". Ifonly "1"is shown for a unit, students must attend all marked "1".
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Class End

10:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

12:00 PM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

2:00 PM
4:00 PM

9:30 AM
11:30 AM

Room type

classroom

classroom

classroom

on campus or online some weeks;
all must come on campus on Friday
and Saturday of Week 7 (Sep 27-28)

classroom, pool or athletics ctr

classroom, pool or athletics ctr

classroom
hall

classroom

classroom
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