## ACPE Semester 2 2024 Timetable - PER units

Unit Code	Unit Title	Class Type	Group Option**	Day	Class Start	Class End	Room type
PER1113	Foundations of Sport Development	Lecture	All	Wed	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	classroom
	Foundations of Sport Development	Workshop 1	1	Fri	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom
			. 11	_			
PER1206	Introduction to Performance and Exercise Psychology	Lecture	All	Tue	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom
	Introduction to Performance and Exercise Psychology	Tutorial 1	1	Tue	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	classroom
	Introduction to Performance and Exercise Psychology	Tutorial 1	2	Tue	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	classroom
PER1208	Pedagogy for Physical Education and Sport	Lecture	All	Mon	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	classroom
	Pedagogy for Physical Education and Sport	Tutorial 1	1	Mon	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	hall
	Pedagogy for Physical Education and Sport	Tutorial 1	2	Wed	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	hall
	Pedagogy for Physical Education and Sport	Tutorial 1	3	Thu	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	hall
	Pedagogy for Physical Education and Sport	Tutorial 1	4	Thu	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	hall
PER1212	Football Club Development & Support	Workshop 1	1	Thu	1:00 PM	4:00 PM	classroom
PER1213	Player Wellbeing	Workshop 1	1	Wed	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom
PER2102	Professional Communication	Lecture	1	Tue	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	classroom
	Professional Communication	Tutorial 1	1	Tue	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom
DED2405	Channels O Conditioning	Lashiina	ΔII	N.4 m. m.	10.00 484	11.00 414	
PER2105	Strength & Conditioning	Lecture	All	Mon	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	classroom
	Strength & Conditioning	Tutorial 1	1	Mon	11:00 AM	1:00 PM	gym
	Strength & Conditioning	Tutorial 1	2	Wed	8:00 AM	10:00 AM	gym
PER2207	Movement Skill & Performance in Aquatic, Athletics & Gymnastics	Tutorial 1	1	Tue	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	classroom, pool or athletics ctr
	Movement Skill & Performance in Aquatic, Athletics & Gymnastics	Tutorial 2	1	Thu	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	classroom, pool or athletics ctr
	, ioromone de Oyinnadioo		_		3.33		
PER2208	Testing & Monitoring of Athletic Performance	Lecture	All	Wed	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom
	Testing & Monitoring of Athletic Performance	Tutorial 1	1	Wed	1:00 PM	3:00 PM	gym
	Testing & Monitoring of Athletic Performance	Tutorial 1	2	Wed	3:00 PM	5:00 PM	gym

## ACPE Semester 2 2024 Timetable - PER units

Unit Code	Unit Title	Class Type	Group Option**	Day	Class Start	Class End	Room type
PER2211	Football Finance, Management and Governance	Lecture	1	Wed	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	classroom
	Football Finance, Management and Governance	Tutorial 1	1	Wed	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	classroom
PER2212	International Study of Football	Workshop 1	1	Mon	10:00 AM	1:00 PM	classroom
PER2213	Football Coaching: Theory to Practice	Workshop 1	1	Fri	9:00 AM	12:00 PM	on campus or online some weeks; all must come on campus on Friday and Saturday of Week 7 (Sep 27-28)
PER2301	Athletics and Aquatics Specialisation	Tutorial 1	1	Tue	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	classroom, pool or athletics ctr
1 LN2301	Athletics and Aquatics Specialisation	Tutorial 2	1	Thu	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	classroom, pool or athletics ctr
	Athletics and Aquatics Specialisation	Tutoriai 2	1	Tilu	9.00 AW	11.00 AW	classicom, poor or atmetics cti
PER3202	Inclusive Coaching	Lecture	1	Tue	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	classroom
	Inclusive Coaching	Tutorial 1	1	Tue	2:00 PM	4:00 PM	hall
PER3207	Athlete Talent Identification and Development	Lecture	1	Mon	8:30 AM	9:30 AM	classroom
	Athlete Talent Identification and Development	Tutorial 1	1	Mon	9:30 AM	11:30 AM	classroom